
9ème Rallye du Pays Viganais VHC
Scratch après ES2 Le Minier (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Cumul /premier /précéd.

204 FASSIO Bertrand/FASSIO Maguelone FORD MK2 4|5 C5 1 1 1 0:10:21,2

201 GUIGOU Emmanuel/REY Jeanne ALPINE A 110 4|5 B5 2 2 1 0:10:25,3 0:04,1 0:04,1

203 CAPEL Christian/BOUGETTE Danielle BMW M3 E30 AJ E7 3 1 1 0:10:35,3 0:14,1 0:10,0

205 CLOT Pierre-François/MAILLE Stép... FORD Sierra RS Cos... AJ E8 4 2 1 0:10:55,3 0:34,1 0:20,0

224 SANCHEZ Didier/RICCIO SANCHEZ Julie OPEL Ascona 2 C5 5 1 1 0:10:56,1 0:34,9 0:00,8

207 MARCOBAL Thierry/BASTIDE Céline AUDI Quattro CLA 0 6 1 1 0:10:58,0 0:36,8 0:01,9

202 RIZO Frédéric/FLEURY Pascal SUBARU Legacy Turbo CLA 0 7 2 2 0:11:00,7 0:39,5 0:02,7

212 AGRELO Frédéric/BRUILLE Vincent FORD Escort MK1 RS... CLA 0 8 3 3 0:11:02,0 0:40,8 0:01,3

216 LAPENE Richard/MARCOBAL-BASTIDE ... FIAT X1/9 CLA 0 9 4 4 0:11:09,6 0:48,4 0:07,6

209 SERAFINO Claude/RAUNIER Mathieu PORSCHE 911 SC 4|5 C8 10 3 1 0:11:09,8 0:48,6 0:00,2

208 RABIER Eric/AZEMA Vincent RENAULT R5 Turbo 4|5 C5 11 4 2 0:11:09,9 0:48,7 0:00,1

211 VIVIER Pierre/DELOUSTAU Vincent TALBOT Samba Rally... BJ D3 12 1 1 0:11:11,5 0:50,3 0:01,6

213 VAQUER Didier/RIGONI Jean-Bernard PORSCHE 911 CLA 0 13 5 5 0:11:26,6 1:05,4 0:15,1

221 OLIVES Thierry/OLIVES Léna VOLKSWAGEN Scirocco CLA 0 14 6 6 0:11:37,3 1:16,1 0:10,7

214 SALELLES Olivier/PLA Christelle RENAULT 5 Alpine 2 C4 15 2 1 0:11:47,9 1:26,7 0:10,6

223 PEYRE-COLLEREY Stéphane/GAILLAUD... LANCIA Fulvia 4|5 B4 16 5 1 0:12:02,1 1:40,9 0:14,2

217 POMAREDE Bernard/CAUMES Jean Pierre VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTi 2 C4 17 3 2 0:12:17,1 1:55,9 0:15,0

219 SUBILS Philippe/DANDOIT Pierre-Jean SIMCA Rallye 2 2 C3 18 4 1 0:12:17,9 1:56,7 0:00,8

210 BOUSQUET Frédéric/HEBERT Frédéric BMW M3 AJ E7 19 3 2 0:12:25,1 2:03,9 0:07,2

215 ARLERY Dominique/ARLERY Daniel PEUGEOT 309 GTi 16s CLA 0 20 7 7 0:12:31,9 2:10,7 0:06,8

222 JOURDAN Bernard/MAGAND David RENAULT R5 Alpine CLA 0 21 8 8 0:13:26,7 3:05,5 0:54,8

21 classés
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